



Groundwater Guardian Renewal Payment Form

This form should accompany your renewal application for Groundwater Guardian status. The Groundwater Guardian status is valid for a calendar year beginning on January 1 and ending December 31 of that same year.

The renewal fee for Groundwater Guardians is \$100 annually and is due December 31.
Program Year:
Groundwater Guardian Team Name:
Name of Entity Paying Fee:
Contact Person:
Address:
City: State: Zip: Country:
Phone: Email:
Alternate Contact: Phone/Email:
Payment Information: Please charge my Visa, MasterCard, Discover, or American Express Card for \$
Card Number: Expiration:
CVV: Card Holder's Name:
Cardholder's Address:
City: State: Zip: Country:
Authorized Signature:
Please find a check payable to The Groundwater Foundation for \$
Submit payments to: The Groundwater Foundation; 601 Dempsey Road; Westerville, OH 43081. You may submit via fax at 614.898.7786 or online at www.groundwater.org/shop .